
TENDER NOTICE 
Sealed bids along with Bid Bond mentioned in the TOA to be submitted with technical bid, are in .... ited from reputed firms.bidders 
registered with PEG in C-5 and above category on item rate basis for services given below under Competitive Bidding Procedure 
on Single Stage Single Envelope Bidding System as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rules. 

TENDER Estimated ENQUIRY DESCRIPTION Cost NO. 

C&ESS/EFP Construction of Pre-Drilling 
41.798 

-1/ 20141 Civil Work at Loti Welll19, 
Million 

13' Disn. Dera Bughti, Baluchistan 

2. Tender document(s), Anne~ure(s) , TOR can be viewe 
Tenders. 

Party Chief, Engineering Field Party 

Sealed bids are i 

TENOER 
ENQUIRY NO. 

Bid Schedule BID BID 
Scurity or time of SUBMISSION OPENING 
IRs.) C mplelion OATE & TIME OATE & TIME 

21 ,04.2014 21.04.2014 60 Days 
1100 Hrs. 1130 Hrs. 

,ddwnloaded from website www.ogdel.eom underthetitlebarof 

UCH GAS FIELD, DISTT. DERA BUGHTI. 
·4072880, 083·8510042 

SUBMISSION 
DATE & TIME 

BID OPENING 
DATE & TIME 

PROC·FDICB/ I I SERVICES FOR OGDCL'S DIFFERENT MOVING 21-04-2014 21-04-2014 
SECURITY-1131 / 2014 & 

PROC-fElCB/ EXPL· 
1127/ 2014 

thetille barofTenders. 

LOCATIONS 

VIBRATORS 

,,---------f---, 1030 Hr"S',-f- 1100 Hrs,' ---1 
1030 Hrs. 

07.05.2014 
1430 Hrs. 

1100Hrs. 
07.05.2014 
1500 Hrs. 

, SORfTOR can be viewed and downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under 

The Purchaser reseNes the righlto accept or reject any bid and to annullhe bidding process and reject all the bids al 
of Purchase Orderl SeNice Order. 

~) Oil & Gas Development Company Limited 




